SPUBAT
DIN Rail Battery Rack
Ordering Key
DIN Rail Rack
Battery Voltage (if present)1
Battery capacity rack size
1 When battery voltage is not present the rack is without battery
SPUBAT 24 1A2
Technical Data
Nominal voltage 24V
Battery capacity
 1A2 1.2Ah
 3A2 3.2Ah
 7A2 7.2Ah
Battery type AGM VRLA
Protection fuse Flat type mini 25A
Recovery fuse Flat type mini 25A
Norms and Certification
CE According to EMC directive
  2004/108/EC and Low
  voltage directive 2006/95/EC
General Data
Protection degree
EN/IEC 60529 IP20
Protection class III
Screw terminals connection
Threaded wire 0.5-16 mm2 /
  AWG 20 to AWG 6
Dimension (WxHxD) See table p. 3
Weight See table p. 3
DIN Rail Mounting Yes
Wall mounting Yes
Ambient temperature op: 0 ... 40°C
Temperature storage 0 ... 40°C
Humidity at 25°C,
no condensation 95%
Charging Discharging
End of charge voltage (trickle)
 @20°C 27.5VDC
 @30°C 26.8VDC
 @40°C 26.1VDC
Max Charging current
 1A2 0.36A
 3A2 0.9A
 7A2 2.16A
Max discharging current 25A
Self discharge at 20°C 15%/month
1  Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 15/06/2015
• DIN Rail Rack for batteries
• Available with VRLA battery
• Supports for wall mounting
• Easy battery access
• IP20
• Built in terminals
ApprovalsProduct Description
SPUBAT is a series of metal
racks that facilitate the battery
mounting next to the UPS, either
on the DIN rail or wall mounted.
SPUBAT can be delivered with the
battery already installed, or as an
empty rack for other battery types